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All dimensions in millimetres
unless otherwise noted

Design 155

General Arrangement

Design No. 155
14' 9" EasyBuild Dayboat

LOA (inc. Bowsprit)
LoD
LWL
Beam
Draft (board up)
Draft (board down)
Displacement to dwl
Estimated weight on trailer

Maisail Area
100% Foretriangle Area
Staysail Area
Jib Area

5.110
4.500
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0.255
1.230
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